FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Campus: Centenary College of Louisiana

Fees quoted are based on estimates at the time of document preparation. Chapter payment plans may be offered;

please discuss financial questions with the chapter finance officer.

Chapter Fees

I. New Member Fees: $631.50* ' 2

New Member Fee
Panhellenic Dues
Chapter Dues
Technology Fee
Initiation Fee
House Fees
Activity Fees
National Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Badge Fee'

(This total amount includes all items listed below.)

$62.50
$15.00
$236.50
$35.00
$117.50
$73.00
$55.00
$24.50
$12.50

II. Initiated Members Residing OUT OF HOUSE*: Fall: $486.50 Spring $454.00*

Fall

Chapter Dues
T-shirts 2
Technology Fee
House Fees
Activity Fees
National Fees

Spring

Chapter Dues
T-shirts
Technology Fee
Panhellenic Dues
House Fees
Activity Fees
National Fees
Miscellaneous Fees

(This total amount includes all items listed below.)

$236.50
$45.00
$40.00
$73.00
$55.00
$37.00

$236.50
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$73.00
$57.50
$24.50
$22.50

* Fees quoted are based on estimates at the time of document preparation. Chapter payment plans may be offered;
please discuss financial questions with the chapter finance officer.

' Each member will purchase a badge. Prices range depending on how intricate the badges are. Chi Omega’s
badges start at $125, and ZTA'’s badges start at $60.

2 Other o;ﬁ“iT-shirts are offered during the year, but their costs are not included here.
»

2
national panhellenic conference”

February 2018



