FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Campus: Centenary College of Louisiana

Fees quoted are based on estimates at the time of document preparation. Chapter payment plans may be offered; please discuss financial questions with the chapter finance officer.

Chapter Fees

I. New Member Fees:	\$ <u>631.50</u> * ^{1 2}
	(This total amount includes all items listed below.)
New Member Fee	\$62.50
Panhellenic Dues	\$15.00
Chapter Dues	\$236.50
Technology Fee	\$35.00
Initiation Fee	\$117.50
House Fees	\$73.00
Activity Fees	\$55.00
National Fees	\$24.50
Miscellaneous Fees	\$12.50
Badge Fee ¹	

	II. Initiated Members	Residina OU	T OF HOUSE*:	Fall:	\$486.50	Spring \$454.00*
--	-----------------------	--------------------	--------------	-------	----------	------------------

(This total amount includes all items listed below.)

<u>Fall</u>	
Chapter Dues	\$236.50
T-shirts ²	\$45.00
Technology Fee	\$40.00
House Fees	\$73.00
Activity Fees	\$55.00
National Fees	\$37.00
<u>Spring</u>	
Chapter Dues	\$236.50
T-shirts ²	\$10.00
Technology Fee	\$15.00
Panhellenic Dues	\$15.00
House Fees	\$73.00
Activity Fees	\$57.50
National Fees	\$24.50
Miscellaneous Fees	\$22.50

* Fees quoted are based on estimates at the time of document preparation. Chapter payment plans may be offered; please discuss financial questions with the chapter finance officer.

¹ Each member will purchase a badge. Prices range depending on how intricate the badges are. Chi Omega's badges start at \$125, and ZTA's badges start at \$60.

² Other **optional** T-shirts are offered during the year, but their costs are not included here.

